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Freddie Mac mortgage security data files will not be disseminated on the following 2013 holidays 
observed by the Federal Reserve System.  Mortgage security data files will be disseminated on the next 
business day. 

Holiday Date 

New Year’s Day Tuesday, January 1, 2013 

Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr.  Monday, January 21, 2013 

Presidents’ Day Monday, February 18, 2013 

Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2013 

Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2013 

Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2013 

Columbus Day Monday, October 14, 2013 

Veterans Day Monday, November 11, 2013 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28, 2013 

Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25, 2013 

 

Please contact Investor_Inquiry@FreddieMac.com if you have any questions. 


